
Legislative Contact Information 
 

District Contact Office Home/Cell Email 

     

 Governor Sandoval 775-684-5670  http://nv.gov/govforms.aspx?ekfrm=4294969014 

  702-486-2500   

     

Clark 1 John Lee (D) 702-647-3550 702-258-5447 jlee@sen.state.nv.us 

Clark 5 Michael Roberson (R)  775-684-1481 702-612-6929 mroberson@sen.state.nv.us 

Clark 12 Joe Hardy (R)  775-684-1462 702-581-3066 jhardy@sen.state.nv.us 

Central  Mike McGinness (R)  775-684-1442 775-423-5889 mmcginness@sen.state.nv.us 

Rural Dean Rhodes (R)  775-684-1447 775-756-6582 drhoads@sen.state.nv.us 

Washoe 3 Greg Brower (R)  775-684-1419  gbrower@sen.state.nv.us 

Washoe 4 Ben Kieckhefer (R)  775-684-1450 775-223-9618 bkieckhefer@sen.state.nv.us 

AD 25 Pat Hickey (R) 775-684-8837 775-762-8006 phickey@asm.state.nv.us 

AD 32 Ira Hansen (R) 775-684-8851 775-221-2502 ihansen@asm.state.nv.us 

AD 35 Pete Goicoechea (R) 775-684-8573 775-778-1620 pgoicoechea@asm.state.nv.us 

AD 21 Mark Sherwood (R) 775-684-8839 702-624-6600 msherwood@asm.state.nv.us 

AD 22 Lynn Stewart (R) 775-684-8823 702-370-2185 lstewart@asm.state.nv.us 

AD 40 Pete Livermore (R) 775-684-8825 775-530-1890 plivermore@asm.state.nv.us 

 

Letter to the Editor Submission 
 

Las Vegas Sun  http://www.lasvegassun.com/contact/letters/ 

Las Vegas Review Journal http://www.lvrj.com/opinion/letters/letters-form.html 

Reno Gazette Journal  http://www.rgj.com/letters 

Elko Free Press  editor@elkodaily.com 

Pahrump Valley Times mwujek@pvtimes.com 

Lahontan Valley News sranson@lahontanvalleynews.com 

Fernley News   http://www.fernleynews.com/contact/contact.html 

Fox 5 Las Vegas  http://www.fox5vegas.com/therant/21310227/detail.html 

KNPR    knprtalk.com 


